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Southwestern Ohio Educational Purchasing Council
PPG Discounted Paint Pricing
May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

Sales Representatives & Store Locations

Dayton Miamisburg

2745 Needmore Rd 2117 Lyons Rd

Dayton OH 45424 Miamisburg OH 45342
937-274-4745 937-436-3009
Ordering Contact: National Bid Manger:
Keith Fisher Mary Goltz
kfisher@ppg.com goltz@ppg.com

Cell: 937-543-6253 phone: 910-515-0538

Fax: 937-274-4766

WWW.ppgpaints.com
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Southwestern Ohio EPC
Paint Pricing for May 1, 2021- April 30, 2022

2021-22
Best Quality
Price

Category

Interior Latex Flat 1 Gallon] PPG 6-70 $15.02
Interior Latex Flat 5 Gallon] PPG 6-70 $74.14
Interior Latex Satin 1 Gallon] PPG 6-3511 $20.73
Interior Latex Satin 5 Gallon] PPG 6-3511 $102.55
Interior Latex Semi Gloss 1 Gallon] PPG 6-500 $20.73
Interior Latex Semi Gloss 5 Gallon] PPG 6-500 $102.55
Interior Acrylic DTM Satin 1 Gallon] PPG 90-1110 $32.68
Interior Acrylic DTM Satin 5 Gallon] PPG 90-1110 $159.15
Interior Acrylic DTM Semi Gloss 1 Gallon] PPG 90-1210 $31.83
Interior Acrylic DTM Semi Gloss 5 Gallon] PPG 90-1210 $153.20
Interior Alkyd Semi Gloss 1 Gallon] PPG 7-844 $42.46
Interior Alkyd Semi Gloss 5 Gallon] PPG 7-844 $219.06
Latex Ceiling 1 Gallon] PPG 9585 $12.33
Latex Ceiling 5 Gallon] PPG 9585 $61.02
Primer Adhesion Interior 1 Gallon] PPG 17-921 $13.25
Primer Adhesion Interior 5 Gallon] PPG 17-921 $66.29
Primer Latex Stain Blocker |1 Gallon] PPG 17-921 $13.25
Primer Latex Stain Blocker |5 Gallon] PPG 17-921 $66.29
Primer Alkyd Stain Blocker |1 Gallon] PPG 17-941nf $15.46
Primer Alkyd Stain Blocker |5 Gallon] PPG 17-941nf S77.34
Low VOC Interior Flat 1 Gallon] PPG 6-4110xi $16.06
Low VOC Interior Flat 5 Gallon] PPG 6-4110xi $79.56
Low VOC Interior Satin 1 Gallon] PPG 6-4410xi S21.77
Low VOC Interior Satin 5 Gallon] PPG 6-4410xi $108.06
Low VOC Interior Semi Gloss 1 Gallon] PPG 6-4510xi S21.77
Low VOC Interior Semi Gloss 5 Gallon] PPG 6-4510xi $108.06
Exterior Latex House Flat 1 Gallon] PPG 6-650xi $20.03




Southwestern Ohio EPC
Paint Pricing for May 1, 2021- April 30, 2022

Category

2021-22
Best Quality
Price

Exterior Latex House Flat 5 Gallon] PPG 6-650xi $99.21
Exterior Latex House Satin 1 Gallon] PPG 6-2110xi $21.46
Exterior Latex House Satin 5 Gallon] PPG 6-2110xi $106.09
Exterior Latex House Semi Gloss 1 Gallon] PPG 6-901xi $21.28
Exterior Latex House Semi Gloss 5 Gallon] PPG 6-901xi $110.43
Industrial Enamel 1 Gallon] PPG 7-814 $45.73
Industrial Enamel 5 Gallon] PPG 7-814 $228.71
Industrial Aluminum Fence 1 Gallon] PPG 6-230 $26.91
Industrial Aluminum Fence 5 Gallon] PPG 6-230 $133.38
Epoxy Polyamide 1 Gallon] PPG 97-1212 $76.88
Epoxy Polyamide 5 Gallon] PPG 97-1212 $384.44
Epoxy Solvent Based 1 Gallon] PPG 97-1212 $76.88
Epoxy Solvent Based 5 Gallon] PPG 97-1212 $384.44
Gym Floor Finish Waterborne 1 Gallon] DUTCH| HRS90251

Gym Floor Finish Urethane 1 Gallon] DUTCH| HRS90237

Athletic Field 5 Gallon] PPG 50-310 $39.32
Traffic Paint Water Based White 1 Gallon] PPG 11-53 $14.49
Traffic Paint Water Based White 5 Gallon] PPG 11-53 $71.57
Traffic Paint Water Based Yellow 1 Gallon] PPG 11-54 $15.85
Traffic Paint Water Based Yellow 5 Gallon] PPG 11-54 $80.38
Paint Thinner 1 Gallon] PPG 5132/01

Paint Thinner 5 Gallon] PPG 5132/2hx2 $41.42
Lacquer Thinner 1 Gallon] PPG 861 $14.88
Professional Dry Erase Kit - White Kit idp01117/ea $455.92
Professional Dry Erase Kit - Clear Kit idp01231/ea $261.11
Supplies Discount N/A 25%

Minimum Order N/A no minimum




Southwestern Ohio Educational Purchasing Council
Sherwin Williams Locations & Contact Information

2329 N Fairfield Rd

6124 Wilmington Pike
9170 Dayton Lebanon Pike
70 Walnut St

2390 Arbor Blvd

606 Taywood Rd
304 Broad St

120 N Broadway
7725 Old Troy Pike
Kettering 3050 Far Hills Ave
2909 Linden Ave
2758 Lyons Rd
[ZETERM 315 W High st

Richmond 3516 E Main St

5449-B Salem Ave

Sidney 1680 Gleason St

Springboro 236 W Central Ave

Springfield - Main 2714 E Main St
Springfield- West 1608 “R” Upper Valley Pk

Troy 1884 W Main St
170 Xenia Towne Square

100 Washington-Jackson Rd #D

Beavercreek, OH 45431
Dayton, OH 45459
Centerville, OH 45458
Dayton, OH 45402
Dayton, OH 45439
Eaton, OH 45320
Englewood, OH 45322
Fairborn, OH 45324
Greenville, OH 45331
Huber Heights, OH 45424
Kettering, OH 45429
Dayton, OH 45410
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Piqua, OH 45356
Richmond, IN 47374
Trotwood, OH 45426
Sidney, OH 45365
Springboro, OH 45066
Springfield, OH 45503
Springfield, OH 45504
Troy, OH 45373

Xenia, OH 45385

May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

937-426-1800
937-848-3973
937-436-0164
937-223-8284
937-298-8691
937-456-6075
937-836-1899
937-878-1198
937-548-4333
937-236-6653
937-294-1467
937-256-4508
937-433-0514
937-773-0802
765-966-7573
937-837-2787
937-492-8351
937-748-0303
937-323-9731
937-322-4741
937-335-2173
937-372-7400

www.sherwin-williams.com

937-426-1770
937-848-4396
937-436-9701
937-223-4111
937-298-3820
937-465-4603
937-836-8837
937-878-4525
937-547-1973
937-236-2407
937-294-1452
937-256-9081
937-433-1363
937-773-0373
765-966-6418
937-837-2915
937-497-0633
937-748-0306
937-323-4581
937-323-2913
937-335-5515
937-372-7650

City, StateZip ___|Phone ______JFax________JEmail |

swl1215@sherwin.com

swi1365@sherwin.com

sw1045@sherwin.com

swl217@sherwin.com

sw4389@sherwin.com

swl437@sherwin.com

swl1077@sherwin.com

sw1046@sherwin.com

sw1207@sherwin.com

swl1218@sherwin.com

sw1932@sherwin.com

sw1027@sherwin.com

sw1936@sherwin.com

sw1973@sherwin.com

sw1949@sherwin.com

sw1938@sherwin.com

swl274@sherwin.com

sw1298@sherwin.com

swi1242@sherwin.com

sw1090@sherwin.com

sw1992@sherwin.com

sw1250@sherwin.com
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Southwestern Ohio EPC - Sherwin Williams Discount Paint Pricing

Category

Low VOC Interior
Low VOC Interior
Low VOC Interior
Low VOC Interior
Low VOC Interior
Low VOC Interior
Interior Acrylic DTM
Interior Acrylic DTM

Interior Acrylic DTM
Interior Acrylic DTM
Interior Alkyd
Interior Alkyd
Interior Alkyd
Interior Alkyd

Latex Ceiling

Latex Ceiling

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer

Exterior Latex House
Exterior Latex House
Exterior Latex House
Exterior Latex House

Flat

Flat
Eggshel
Eggshell
Semi Gloss
Semi Gloss
Satin

Satin

Semi Gloss
Semi Gloss
Satin
Satin
Semi Gloss
Semi Gloss

Adhesion Interior
Adhesion Interior
Latex Stain Blocker
Latex Stain Blocker
Alkyd Stain Blocker
Alkyd Stain Blocker
Zinsser BIN

Flat

Flat

Satin

Satin

Gallon

Size

1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon

(Better Quality) Brand

Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc

Item #

B30W4651

2021-22

Extension

Better
Quality
Price

May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

(Best Quality) Brand

Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc

Item #

B30W2651

2021-22
Extension
Best
Quality
Price
$18.39

Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc | B30W4651 | $64.90 Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc B30W2651 $91.95
Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc | B20W4651 | $14.98 | Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc | B20W2651 $19.47
Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc | B20W4651 | $70.30 Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc B20W2651 $97.35
Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc | B31W4651 | $16.06 | Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc B31W2651 $20.55
Pro Mar 400 Zero Voc | B31W4651 | $80.30 Pro Mar 200 Zero Voc B31W2651 $102.75
DTM Acrylic SG B66W211 $32.97

DTM Acrylic SG B66W211 $164.85

DTM Acrylic E/G B66W1251 $32.97

DTM Acrylic E/G B66W1251 $164.85

DTM Acrylic Gloss B66W111 $32.97

DTM Acrylic Gloss B66W111 $164.85

PRO 200WB Alkyd B33W8251 $38.50
PRO 200WB Alkyd B33W8251 $192.50

PRO 200WB Alkyd B34W8251 $39.58

PRO 200WB Alkyd B34W8251 N/A

Eco Select A21W1851 $12.98

Eco Select A21W1851 $64.90

Pro Block Latex B51W620 $24.88 Multi Purpose Acrylic B51W450 $30.66
Pro Block Latex B51W620 | $124.40 | Multi Purpose Acrylic B51W450 $153.30

Quick Dry Int/Ext B51W08670| $14.77
Quick Dry Int/Ext B51W08670| $73.80

Quick Dry Int/Ext oil | Y24W8980 [ $21.00 Pro Block Oil B79W8810 $22.12
Quick Dry Int/Ext oil | Y24W8980 | $105.00 Pro Block Oil B79W8810 $110.75
Synthetic Shellac B49w60 $29.53

Duracraft Ciw251 $21.62 A-100 A6W151 $27.68
Duracraft Ci1w251 $108.10 A-100 A6W151 $138.20
Duracraft C7W251 $22.70 A-100 A82W151 $29.30
Duracraft C7W251 $113.50 A-100 A82W151 $146.50




Southwestern Ohio EPC - Sherwin Williams Discount Paint Pricing May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

2021-22
Extension

2021-22
Extension
Better (Best Quality) Brand Best
Quality Quality
Price Price

Gallon

Category Type (Better Quality) Brand Item #

Size

Exterior Latex House Semi Gloss 1 Gallon Duracraft Gloss C14W251 A-100 A8W151 $30.99
Exterior Latex House Semi Gloss 5 Gallon Duracraft Gloss C14W251 N/A A-100 A8W151 $147.65
Industrial Enamel 1 Gallon Industrial Enamel HS B54W7401 $32.08
Industrial Enamel 5 Gallon Industrial Enamel HS B54WZz401 $160.20
Industrial Aluminum Fence 1 Gallon Silver Brite B59W11 N/a
Industrial Aluminum Fence 5 Gallon Silver Brite B59W11 N/a
Epoxy Polyamide 1 Gallon Macropoxy 646 B58W610 $65.59
Epoxy Polyamide 5 Gallon Macropoxy 646 B58W610 $319.70
Epoxy Solvent Based 1 Gallon Catalyzed WB Epoxy B70wW211 $65.59
Epoxy Solvent Based 5 Gallon Catalyzed WB Epoxy B70W211 $319.70
Pro Industrial Epoxy Pre Catalyzed 1 Gallon Pre Catalyzed K45W151 $32.41
Pro Industrial Epoxy Pre Catalyzed 5 Gallon Pre Catalyzed K45W151 $162.05
Urethane Floor Enamel Porch & Deck 1 Gallon Porch & Floor En A32W251 $29.53
Urethane Floor Enamel Porch & Deck 5 Gallon Porch & Floor En A32W251 $147.65
Gym Floor Finish Waterborne 5 Gallon Dura Seal Gymthane 650135940 N/a
Gym Floor Finish Urethane 5 Gallon Dura Seal Gymthane 650133549 N/a
Athletic Field 5 Gallon SherStripe B2W902 $33.75
Traffic Paint Water Based White 1 Gallon Pro-Park WB B97wd2434 $17.36
Traffic Paint Water Based White 5 Gallon Pro-Park WB B97wd2434 $86.80
Traffic Paint Water Based Yellow 1 Gallon Pro-Park WB B97YD2012 $17.36
Traffic Paint Water Based Yellow 5 Gallon Pro-Park WB B97YD2012 N/a
Paint Thinner 1 Gallon Paint Thinner 9588393 $9.19
Paint Thinner 5 Gallon Paint Thinner 1542331 $50.00
Lacquer Thinner 1 Gallon Lacquer Thinner 1600204 $11.63
Supplies Discount 15%

Minimum Order No Minimum
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